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Smart Balance buttery spread is the nationally advertised healthy alternative to margarine and butter.
This buttery spread with flaxseed oil is naturally trans fat-free and provides an excellent source of
omega-3s.

OIL BLEND (PALM, SOYBEAN, FLAXSEED, CANOLA, AND OLIVE OILS), WATER, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, SORBITAN ESTER OF
VEGETABLE FATTYACIDS, MONOGLYCERIDE OF VEGETABLE FATTY ACIDS, ENZYME-MODIFIED SOYBEAN LECITHIN, POTASSIUM
SORBATE, TBHQ, AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS), CITRIC ACID, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, LACTIC ACID,
VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BETA-CAROTENE COLOR, VITAMIN E ACETATE.

Butter/Butter Substitutes (Perishable)

GPC Description

SMART BALANCE

Brand Brand Owner

PINNACLE FOODS CORPORATION

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

8.4 LBR 6.6 LBR USA Yes No

Shipping Information

Length Width Height TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

15.31 INH 9.81 INH 8.13 INH 12x8 360 None 35 FAH / 45 FAH

Ship and store at 35-45 F. Must keep cool.

Ready to use.

 Product Specifications:

Smart Balance buttery spread is perfect for breakfast. Use it on pancakes, toast and anywhere else
you can substitute butter.

 Handling Suggestions:

 More Information:

 Serving Suggestions:

 Benefits:

 Prep & Cooking Suggestions:

0.71 FTQ

Volume

600 X 5 GRM

Pack
Man Prod

Code
Dist Prod

Code

00026700137259

Pack DescriptionGTIN

17339SBN

 Ingredients:

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested'
50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info Provided'):

Soy - C

Milk - N

Wheat - N

Peanuts - N

TreeNuts - N

Fish - N

Eggs - N

Crustacean - N

Amount Per Serving

Fat

.13 mg

 Total Fat

600

0 mg

1 g

0%

0 g

 Iron

 Total Sugars

0 mg

0 mg

0 mg

1%

30

Serving Size

Includes

1.00 EA

 Vitamin D

Nutrition Facts

0 g

0%

  g

3 g

0 g

5%

0%

0%

30 mg

Trans

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Saturated Fat

 Potassium

0%

  %

 Sodium

Servings per container

 Protein

% Daily Value*

Calories

 Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

0 g

0 g

5%

 Added Sugars

0%

 Calcium

0% Cholesterol
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