

00314 Spread 64% No Trans Fat Cup 600/5 gr



00314 Spread 64% No Trans Fat Cup 600/5 gr

Product Last Saved Date:22 December 2017

Nutrition Fac	ts
600 Servings per containe	er
Serving Size	1.00 EA
Amount Por Serving Calories	30
	% Daily Value
Total Fat 3 g	5%
Saturated Fat 1 g	5%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 30 mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 0 g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes g Added Suga	rs %
Protein 0 g	
Vitamin D 0 mg	0%
Calcium .13 mg	0%
Iron 0 mg	0%
Potassium 0 mg	0%

Product Sp	ecifica	tions:										
Man Proo Code	d C	Dist Prod Code		d GTIN			Pack		Pack Description			
17339SBN)SBN			00026700137259			600 X 5 GRM					
Brand				Brand Owner				GPC Description				
SMART BALANCE			PINNAC	PINNACLE FOODS CORPORATION			N	N Butter/Butter Substitutes (Perishable)				
Gross Weight Net		Weigh	Weight Country of Orig			igir	in Kosher		ner	Child Nutrition		
8.4 LBR 6.6		.6 LBR	R USA				Yes		6	No		
Shipping Information												
Length	Widt	h ł	Height		/olume	olume TIxHI		Shelf Life		Storage Temp From/To		
15.31 INH	1 INH 9.81 INH 8.13		.13 INH	(0.71 FTQ 12x8			360 None		:	35 FAH / 45 FAH	

Ingredients:

OIL BLEND (PALM, SOYBEAN, FLAXSEED, CANOLA, AND OLIVE OILS), WATER, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT, SORBITAN ESTER OF VEGETABLE FATTYACIDS, MONOGLYCERIDE OF VEGETABLE FATTY ACIDS, ENZYME-MODIFIED SOYBEAN LECITHIN, POTASSIUM SORBATE, TBHQ, AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS), CITRIC ACID, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, LACTIC ACID, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, BETA-CAROTENE COLOR, VITAMIN E ACETATE.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info Provided'):									
Eggs - N	Milk - N	Peanuts - N							
Soy - C	Wheat - N	TreeNuts - N							

Crustacean - N

Handling Suggestions:

Ship and store at 35-45 F. Must keep cool.

Benefits:

Fish - N

Smart Balance buttery spread is the nationally advertised healthy alternative to margarine and butter. This buttery spread with flaxseed oil is naturally trans fat-free and provides an excellent source of omega-3s.

Serving Suggestions:

Smart Balance buttery spread is perfect for breakfast. Use it on pancakes, toast and anywhere else you can substitute butter.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions:

Ready to use.

More Information:

Brought to you by UniPro Foodservice Inc.